

शंकरलाल रामपाल डाई-केम लिमिटेड

SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LTD.

Regd. Office Address: S.G. 2730, SUWANA, BHILWARA-311011 (RAJ)

Corresponding Address: Near Kamal Ka Kuwa, Bhilwara 311001, Rajasthan
CIN:- L24114RJ2005PLC021340, GSTIN-08AAKCS4423Q1ZQ, 27AAKCS4423Q1ZQ

Phone: +91-1482-220062, Email: info@sr dyechem.com,

Website: www.srdyechem.com



TO

DATE:-16/02/2023

THE MANAGER,
LISTING & COMPLIANCE DEPARTMENT,
BSE LIMITED
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWER, DALAL STREET
MUMBAI-400001

SUBJECT: Intimation and Extract of publication of financial results in Newspaper; both English and Vernacular Language (Hindi).

Name of Co.- Shankar Lal Rampal Dye-Chem Limited

Scrip Code- 542232

Symbol- SRD

ISIN- INE01NE01012

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

In accordance with Regulation 47 and Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015, amended from time to time and in reference; please find enclosed Newspaper's Extract of 15th February, 2023 (Business Remedy-Hindi (All Edition)) and 15th February, 2023 (Financial express-English) of publication of Financial Results of quarter ending on 31st December, 2022.

This is for your information and records. Same is disseminated on our website www.srdyechem.com.

THANKING YOU,

FOR SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LIMITED

Aditi Babel
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No.-A55675

Registered Office : Gat No. 686/4, Koregoan Bhima, Taluka Shirur, Dist : Pune - 412216
Phone No. : 02137 - 670000/01/02 Fax No. : 02137 - 252453 Website : www.sharpindialimited.com
CIN : L36759MH1985PLC036759

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022

₹ in lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2022	Nine Months ended December 31, 2022	Corresponding quarter ended December 31, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	2.87	5.39	25.33
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(403.56)	(1,171.92)	(372.52)	(1,470.82)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	(403.56)	(1,171.92)	(372.52)	(1,470.82)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	(403.56)	(1,171.92)	(372.52)	(1,470.82)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	(403.56)	(1,171.92)	(372.52)	(1,470.82)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	*	*	*	*
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not annualized)				
1) Basic		(1.56)	(4.52)	(1.44)	(5.67)
2) Diluted		(1.56)	(4.52)	(1.44)	(5.67)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website-www.bseindia.com and website of the company - www.sharpindialimited.com

Place : Pune
Date : February 14, 2023

For Sharp India Limited
Masahiko Nakagawasai
Managing Director

B&B TRIPLEWALL CONTAINERS LIMITED

CIN: L21015KA2011PLC060106

Reg Off: Sy. No. 263/2/3, Marsur Madiwal Village, Kasaba Hobli, Anekal Taluk, Bangalore – 562106
Website: www.boxandboard.in | E-mail ID: info@boxandboard.in | Cont.: 8870213555

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2022

Particulars	Standalone Financial Result			Consolidated Financial Result		
	Quarter ended 31st Dec,2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st Dec,2021 (Unaudited)	Year ending 31st Mar,2022 (audited)	Quarter ended 31st Dec,2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st Dec,2021 (Unaudited)	Year ending 31st Mar,2022 (audited)
Total income from operations (net)	8567.94	7979.77	31333.50	8567.94	7979.77	31333.50
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	621.34	788.53	3258.67	621.28	788.53	3258.67
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)						
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	468.10	590.49	2444.01	468.19	590.49	2444.01
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax	468.10	590.49	2442.43	468.19	590.49	2442.43
Equity Share Capital	2051.12	2051.12	2051.12	2051.12	2051.12	2051.12
Other equity						
Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (face value of 10/- each)	2.28	2.88	11.91	2.28	2.88	11.91
Basic:	2.28	2.88	11.91	2.28	2.88	11.91
Diluted:						
Debt Service Coverage ratio	0.42	1.06	0.59	0.40	1.06	0.59
Interest Service Coverage ratio	6.64	8.30	9.63	6.64	8.30	9.63
Debt to Equity Ratio	0.97	0.51	0.66	1.02	0.51	0.66

Note: - I. The above is the extract of detail financial Result submitted to NSE under regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Reg. 2015. The full financial Result along with notes is available on Company website www.boxandboard.in, on NSE website www.nseindia.in and on BSE website www.bseindia.com.
2. Financial Result have been prepared accordance to Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013.
The figures for the previous period have been restated, regrouped and reclassified wherever required to company with the requirement of Ind AS.

Place: Bangalore
Date: 14.02.2023

By Order of the Board of Directors
For, B&B Triplewall Containers Limited
Sd/-
Manish Kumar Gupta, Managing Director

JORABAT SHILLONG EXPRESSWAY LIMITED

Registered Office : The IL&FS Financial Center, Plot C-22, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051, India
Tel : 022-26533333 Fax : 022-26523979 Website : https://www.itilindia.com/JSEL-SPV.aspx
CIN: U45203MH2010PLC204456

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	3,169	2,439	2,265	8,623	7,545	10,921
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,808	798	1,647	6,137	(2,801)	(132)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,808	798	1,647	6,137	(2,801)	(132)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,808	798	1,647	6,137	(2,801)	(132)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	2,808	798	1,647	6,137	(2,801)	(132)
6 Paid-up equity share capital (face value - ₹ 10 per share)	8,400	8,400	8,400	8,400	8,400	8,400
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation Reserve)	(16,710)	(19,518)	(25,567)	(16,710)	(25,567)	(22,847)
8 Securities Premium Amount	-	-	-	-	-	-
9 Net worth	(8,310)	(11,118)	(17,167)	(8,310)	(17,167)	(14,447)
10 Paid-up Debt Capital	1,33,169	1,33,169	1,33,169	1,33,169	1,33,169	1,33,169
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12 Debt/Equity Ratio (number of times)	(16.02)	(11.98)	(7.76)	(16.02)	(7.76)	(9.22)
13 Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) : (* Not annualised)						
(a) Basic	3.34*	0.95*	1.96*	7.31*	-3.33*	(0.16)
(b) Diluted	3.34*	0.95*	1.96*	7.31*	-3.33*	(0.16)
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	8,162	8,162	8,162	8,162	8,162	8,162
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (number of times)	-	-	-	-	-	-
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (number of times)	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended financials results are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange (NSE) - www.nseindia.com and the Company's - www.itilindia.com/JSEL-SPV.aspx
2 For the items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website - www.itilindia.com/JSEL-SPV.aspx
3 The above results are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/IMD/DFI/69/2016 dated August 10, 2016
4 The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2023 and has been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 14, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board
Vijay Kini
Non-Executive Director
DIN : 06612768



JINDAL POLY FILMS LIMITED

CIN : L17111UP1974PLC003979
Regd. Office : 19th K.M., Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaathi, Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
Corporate Office : Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B-1, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070

Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

Rs in Crores except EPS						Rs in Crores except EPS					
Consolidated			Standalone			Consolidated			Standalone		
Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended	
31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021
(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
886.65	1,414.40	1,359.18	3,893.26	4,156.66	4,156.66	134.00	642.69	1,357.25	2,286.22	4,145.12	4,145.12
(127.71)	198.28	304.75	496.97	982.48	982.48	50.71	216.96	305.81	694.57	983.92	983.92
(129.22)	197.95	304.75	495.08	1,017.95	1,017.95	50.71	1,343.30	305.81	1,820.90	1,019.39	1,019.39
(96.66)	485.46	217.98	703.91	704.20	704.20	40.00	1,340.52	218.71	1,699.37	705.14	705.14
(95.41)	485.25	218.27	705.48	703.11	703.11	40.10	1,338.91	218.97	1,698.39	705.96	705.96
43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(22.08)	110.87	49.63	160.76	160.83	160.83	9.14	306.15	49.95	388.11	161.04	161.04

Notes:
1 Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
2 The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on Feb 14, 2023 and audit of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.jindalpoly.com.
4 Jindal Poly Films Limited ("JPFL") and Jindal Films India Ltd. (JFIL) had executed a business transfer transaction with effect from August 2, 2022 wherein the Plastic Films Business undertaking of JPFL and JFIL was sold / transferred to the subsidiary company JPFL Films Private Limited on slump sale basis, accordingly, as agreed between the relevant parties, the consideration for the same was calculated on the basis of estimated provisional statements which is under the process of finalization between the relevant stakeholders. Pending finalisation of consideration, accounting has been made on provisional consideration basis. Any change in consideration shall be adjusted as and when finalized.
5 The Company has investment in Zero% Redeemable Preference Shares (Redemption premium 9% p.a.) and 1% Non-Cumulative Redeemable Preference Share (Redemption premium Minimum previous year inflation index plus 3% p.a. on cumulative basis) in some of the companies. As a consistent practice followed by the Company, fair valuation for these preference shares are made at the year end.
6 On January 01, 2023, an incident of fire occurred in some of the manufacturing lines of the packaging business of one of the subsidiary M/s JPFL Films Pvt. Ltd. of the Company located at Mundhagaon Nasik, Maharashtra. This incident led to damage of certain property, plant and equipment, inventory and caused interruption in the business. The Company is adequately insured for reinstatement value of property, plant and equipment & inventories damaged due to fire and loss of profits due to business interruption. The Company has lodged a claim of this incident with the insurance company. This being the non-adjusting events, no effects on the above results have been given.
7 Due to sale of plastic film business on slump sale basis to subsidiary with effect from August 2, 2022, the current quarter and nine months figures are not comparable with previous quarter, corresponding quarter and corresponding nine months figures

Place : New Delhi
Date : Feb 14, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Jindal Poly Films Limited
Sd/-
VIJENDER KUMAR SINGHAL
Whole time Director
DIN : 99763670

New Delhi

SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LIMITED

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31st December, 2022
(Rs. In lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Financial Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	7765.26	7499.67	10912.98	23613.92	21938.05	30332.59
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	161.07	717.48	1684.23	1705.26	2741.14	3580.25
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	161.07	717.48	1684.23	1705.26	2741.14	3580.25
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	120.61	536.91	1277.08	1484.22	2029.64	2706.44
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	120.61	536.91	1277.08	1484.22	2029.64	2706.44
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	6396.68	6396.68	2132.23	6396.68	2132.23	2132.23
7.	Other Equity as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year except revaluation reserve.	-	-	-	-	-	5545.11
8.	Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (of Rs. 10/- each) Before Extraordinary items & After Extraordinary items (Basic & Diluted as Adjusted/Bonus Issue: Ind AS 33)	0.19	0.84	5.99	2.32	9.52	4.23

Notes:
1. The above Standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2022, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023.
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.srdyechem.com.
4. The previous period figures have been Re-grouped / Re-classified/Restated, wherever necessary, to confirm with the current period presentation.

For and By Order of Board
Sd/-
Rampal Inani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-00480021

Date: 14/02/2023
Place: Bhilwara (Rajasthan)

Regd. Office Address: S.G. 2730, SUWANA, BHILWARA-311011 (RAJ)
CIN: L24114RJ2005PLC021340, Phone: +91-1482-220062, Email: info@srdyechem.com, Website: www.srdyechem.com

MAX HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

SD-65, Tower Apartment, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034, Tel: +91-11- 27314646
CIN: L67120DL1981PLC179487 Website: www.maxheights.com; Email: cs@maxheights.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
		For Quarter ended		Year to date (Current Year)		For the Year ended		For Quarter ended		Year to date (Current Year)		For the Year ended	
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	137.00	292.32	465.60	641.21	136.80	292.29	464.91	640.76				
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.98	125.02	46.44	(125.52)	18.67	136.02	47.75	182.20				
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.98	125.02	46.44	(125.52)	18.67	136.02	47.75	182.20				
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.98	125.02	46.44	(150.23)	18.67	136.02	47.75	157.45				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	18.67	136.02	47.75	157.45	18.67	136.02	47.75	157.45				
6	Equity Share Capital	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92				
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,688.03	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,688.03				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
1. Basic		0.11	0.87	0.31	1.01	0.11	0.87	0.31	1.01				
2. Diluted		0.11	0.87	0.31	1.01	0.11	0.87	0.31	1.01				

•